

Contact us should you have any allergen or cultural concerns you wish to discuss.

The KidiCater Allergen matrix identifies the presence or absence of common allergen ingredients used in the recipe, and cultural suitability of meals. Full ingredient and nutritional list of all products are available to registered customers online.

KidiCater meals are made in a facility that also processes sesame, soy, fish, milk, eggs, wheat, gluten, sulphite, cashew, almond.

Vegan: Using or containing no animal products. **Lacto-vegetarians** eat milk products. **Lacto-ovo-vegetarians** eat both milk products and eggs.



CHART IDENTIFIES INGREDIENTS IN THE RECIPE THAT ARE COMMON ALLERGENS. View ingredient list for further detail.

Product Code	Description	Sulphite	Sesame	Soy	Crustacea Molluscs	Fish	Milk	Egg	Wheat	Gluten	Peanut	Hindu	Vegan	Vegetarian
			Lupin								Tree Nuts			
KCB01	Beef Cottage Pie Mix	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	No	No	No
KCB03	Vege Chow Mein	Absent	Absent	Present	Absent	Absent	Absent	Present	Present	Present	Absent	Yes	No	Yes
KCB05	Dhall Curry	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Yes	Yes	Yes
KCB10	Beef Lasagne	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Present	Absent	Present	Present	Absent	No	No	No
KCB11	Macaroni Cheese	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Present	Absent	Present	Present	Absent	Yes	No	Yes
KCB18	Mixed Vegetable Curry	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Yes	Yes	Yes
KCB22	Butter Chicken Curry	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Present	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Yes	No	No
KCB24	Vegetable Cottage Pie Mix GF DF	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Yes	Yes	Yes
KCB25	Kashmir Vegetable Curry	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Yes	Yes	Yes
KCB26	Vegetable Spaghetti Bolognese	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Present	Present	Absent	Yes	Yes	Yes
KCB09	Lamb Shepherd's Pie Mix	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Yes	No	No
FSPJMFFS	Potato Just Mash	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Yes	Yes	Yes
FSRCFFS	Kumara Just Mash	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Yes	Yes	Yes
KCKUMM	Cooked Brown Rice	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Yes	Yes	Yes